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The Minister of Industry (Shri Manubhal SlIah): (a) to (c). The Indian Delegation which went to Japan have in their Report indicated that suitable machinery for production . ...,f alkalis and allied products could be obtained from Japan if individual in-

• dusiriali 5tS took up negotiations with the manufacturers in that country.
Direct negotiations are taking place between parties concerned.

Fair Price for Indian Paper

( o;;hri Bam Itrlshan Gupta: I Shri Vldya Cbaran Shula:
-1000) Shri Killtalya: '1 Shrl Subblah Ambalam.:

Shrl Sarju "Pandey:
l Sardar IqbalSlnrh:

Will the Minister of Commerce aa4
Industry be pleased to refer to the reply given to Starred Question No.
334 on the 29th November, 1958 and
state:

(a) whether Government have received report from the Tariff Commission regarding the fixation of fair prices to be charged by wholesalers and retailers for paper manufactured in India;

(b) if so, the details thereof; and

(c) the decision taken by GoTemment thereon?

The MInIster of lDdastry (Shrt Maua'bal Shah): (a) to (e). No, Sir.
The Tariff Commission expect to submit their report by the middle of Kay, 11159.

Export of Raw late

r Sbri Bamesllwar Tutlr.
Sbrl PaDpI'tar:

-1111. i Sbrl 1Ianaaa: Sbri S. C. S .... ta:
Sbrl Sab04b ~:

L Shrt A. II. Tarlfl:

Will the Minister ot CoauDeree aDd Ia4I11&ry be pleased to state:

(a) whether it is • fact that the State TradinC Corporation have exp(Jrted raw jute to foreign countnes;
and

(b) if so, what is the response from those countries?

The Deputy Minister 01 Commerce- and Industry (Shri Satish Chandra,::
(a). Not let, Sir.

(b) Does not arise.
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